
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL 

2022 FIELD HOCKEY     Division IV 

 
School address/directions/standings located on AMS athletic website & on the Tri County website; 

wwwtricountyathletic.org  

 
Mon. Sept. 12 BYE 

 

 

Thur. Sept. 15 AMS @ Woodbury 
(Salem H.S., 44 Geremonty Dr, Salem) 

 

4:00 

Mon. Sept. 19 cancelled 

 

 

Thur. 

 

Sept. 22 Timberlane @ AMS 4:15 

Tues. Sept. 27 Londonderry @ AMS 4:15 

 

Thur. Sept. 29 WRB @ AMS 

 

4:15 

Mon. Oct. 3 cancelled 

 

 

Wed. Oct. 5 Woodbury @ AMS 
 

4:15 

 

Tues.  Oct. 11 BYE 

 

 

Thur. Oct. 13 AMS @ Timberlane 
(44 Greenough Rd. Plaistow 03865) 

 

4:00 

 

Mon. Oct. 17 AMS @ Londonderry 
(313 Mammoth Rd.) 

 

4:00 

 

Wed. Oct. 19 cancelled 

 

 

 

Date of first practice: Aug. 29   First date to play: September 12 

Last date to play: Oct. 20  Play-offs: Oct. 21-28/TBD 

Head Coach: Stacey Helgerson 

Athletic Director: Jeff Wing 673-8944 x7082 
 


